
Pos 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

GTS4 

1 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

3 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

DNF 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

618 

610 

428 

999 

593 

330 

712 

31 

136 

161 

738 

516 

1 

517 

717 

10 

149 

292 

58 

265 

5 

771 

92 

Name 

James Hole 

Samuel Hole 

Brian Goodman 

Cecil Ramotar 

Brian Jacon 

Eric Magnussen 

Chris Petersen 

Vasil Vykhopen 

Kazimierz Sperling 

Michael Gershanok 

Jose Suero 

Spencer Anderson 

Ronnie Vajdak 

Zephyr Belski 

Morgan Zeger 

Erik Olson 

Steve Coppola 

Richard Bocanegra 

Chris Sullivan 

Mark Petronis 

Jonathan Giahn 

Jay Parmenter 

John Gatzemeyer 

Model 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

S2000 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

Integra 

Civic 

330ci 

330ci 

330ci 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette 

Corvette 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

13 

4 

16 

15 

15 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Best Tm 

1:12.326 

1:13.258 

1:13.561 

1:16.381 

1:18.861 

1:09.117 

1:11.162 

1:11.142 

1:12.617 

1:11.060 

1:12.862 

1:13.988 

1:15.785 

1:17.336 

1:16.119 

1:17.689 

1:15.375 

1:15.178 

1:15.201 

1:08.898 

1:09.145 

1:09.547 

1:11.578 

Year 

1999 

1997 

1995 

1998 

1998 

2001 

2004 

2002 

2003 

2002 

2005 

1994 

1999 

1994 

1998 

1992 

2001 

2002 

2001 

2004 

2007 

2003 

2001 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Color 

Silver 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Blue 

Black 

Yellow 

Gray 

White/Blue 

White 

Gray 

Red 

Red/Silver 

Silver/Black 

L.Blue/Black 

Red 

Red 

White/Black 

White/Red 

Orange/Black 

Red 

Yellow 

Silver 

Red 

Sponsor 

Pocono Autowerks 

Exelegent 

Northeast Motorsports 

#redteam 

#blueteam 

#redteam 

Rogue Engineering 

AMTMotorsport.com 

Parmenter Tire, Auto, and Truck Service 

Elusive Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/11/2020 8:30:40 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Alex G 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

1.391 

Avg. Speed 

95.202 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.810 

Best Speed 

96.788 

Best Lap by 

333G - Tim Holt 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Racers 

Thunder Race (Sun) 

Race started at 15:20:24 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

11/8/2020 03:20 PM 
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Pos 

Super Unlimited 

1 

PIC 

1 

No. 

333G 

Name 

Tim Holt 

Model 

911 GT3 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

17 

Best Tm 

1:08.810 

Year 

2016 

Make 

Porsche 

Color 

Red 

Sponsor 

Holt Motorsports Inc 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/11/2020 8:30:40 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Alex G 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

1.391 

Avg. Speed 

95.202 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.810 

Best Speed 

96.788 

Best Lap by 

333G - Tim Holt 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Racers 

Thunder Race (Sun) 

Race started at 15:20:24 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

11/8/2020 03:20 PM 
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